## Agencies monitoring ground water Level in various parts of the country

State	Agency involved	
Gujarat	CGWB, Gujarat Water Resources Department	
	Corporation Ltd.	
Maharashtra	Groundwater Surveys and Development Agency	
	(GSDA)	
Karnataka	CGWB, Department of Mines and Geology,	
	Govt. of Karnataka, NGO (MYRADA).	
Madhya	CGWB, Groundwater Surveys Department,	
Pradesh	Govt. of Madhya Pradesh	
Tamil Nadu	CGWB,State Ground and Surface water Data	
	and Research cCentre, Tamil Nadu Water and	
	Drainage Board (TWAD) & Chennai Metro	
	Water Sewerage and Supply Board	

## 1a. Agencies monitoring ground water regime in various parts of the country should be enlisted. (contd...)

State	Agency involved	
West Bengal	CGWB, State Water Irrigation Directorate,	
	West Bengal Pollution Board & PHED	
Uttar Pradesh	CGWB & State Ground Water Dept.	
Orissa	CGWB & Ground Water Survey & Investigation	
Chhattisgarh	CGWB & Ground Water Survey Department	
Punjab	CGWB, Groundwater cell, state Irrigation	
	Dept. & Water Resources and Environmental	
	Directorate	
Haryana	CGWB, Groundwater cell, state Irrigation Dept	
Bihar	CGWB, Groundwater Directorate & PHED,	

## 1a. Agencies monitoring ground water regime in various parts of the country should be enlisted. (contd...)

State	Agency involved
Jharkhand	CGWB & Groundwater Directorate
Rajasthan	CGWB & State Ground Water Deportment
Andhra	CGWB & State Ground Water Deportment
Pradesh	
Himachal	CGW B & Groundwater cell, State
Pradesh	Irrigation Dept.
Kerala	CGWB & State Ground Water Deportment
Nagaland	Central Ground Water Board & Ground
	Water Survey Department

## 1a. Agencies monitoring ground water regime in various parts of the country should be enlisted. (contd...)

State	Agency involved
Arunachal Pradesh	Central Ground Water Board
Chandigarh	Central Ground Water Board
NCT of Delhi	Central Ground Water Board
Uttarakhand	Central Ground Water Board
Jammu & Kashmir	Central Ground Water Board
Assam	Central Ground Water Board
Meghalaya	Central Ground Water Board
Tripura	Central Ground Water Board
Manipur	Central Ground Water Board